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Dates  Day Time  Course Weeks: Venue: Leaders Contact Numbers: 

 

TERM 1 

15 Jan-19 Mar Wed 8:30am 

Lord where are you when bad 

things happen? 10 Studio 3 Mary 0415813032 

27 Jan-24 Mar Mon 6:30pm Conquer (Men only) 5 Gap Room Grant 0415813032 

4 Feb-20 May Tue 8:30am Lord Heal my hurts 14 Studio 2 Mary or Shirley 0415813032/0836516906 

4 Feb-6 May Tue 6pm Women of Peace  14 Studio 1 Virginia 0795403999 

13 Feb-10 Apr  Thu 6pm The Storm Inside 9 Studio 2 Marietjie 0843224173 

22 Feb Sat 8:30am Position For Blessing (Kleinskool) 1 Studio 1&2 Melissa 0763486183 

20 Feb-22 May Thu  6pm DivorceCare 13 Studio 4 Jade or Andre 073606 0507/0826761492 

15 March Sat 9am Position For Blessing 1 Studio 2&3 Melissa 0763486183 

TERM 2 

9 Apr-4 Jun Wed 8:30am The Storm Inside 9 Studio 3 Mary 0415813032 

25 Apr-29 Aug  Fri 5:30pm Single Parenting 13 Studio 2/3 Kholeka or Carmen 0738166321/ 0837892293 

4 May-29 Jun Sun 9am Divorce Care 4 Kids 10 Studio 3 Chantal 0614277536 

5 May-9 Jun Mon 6:30pm Financial course 6  Grant/Mary 0415813032 

11 Jun-27 Aug Wed 8:30am Lord Give Me a Heart for You 9 Studio 3 Mary 0415813032 

21 Jun Sat 8:30am Position for Blessing 1 Studio2&3 Melissa 0763486183 

30 Aug Sat 3pm Single Parenting Graduation 1 Studio 4   

TERM 3 

3-24 Sep Wed 8:30am Book of Ruth 4 Studio 3 Mary 0415813032 

31 Jul-2 Oct  Thu 6 pm The Storm Inside 9 Studio 1 Marietjie 0843224173 

3 Oct Fri 6:30pm Date Night 1 Auditorium Judy/Ash 0415813032 

TERM 4 

11 Oct Sat 10am Griefshare: Loss of a Spouse once off Studio 4 Crystal 0836470881 

15 Nov Sat 8:30am Position for Blessing  1 Studio 2&3 Melissa 0763486183 

20 Nov Thu 6pm DivorceCare:Surviving the Holidays once off Studio 4 Andre/Jade 0836470881/0841551909 

22 Nov Sat 10am Griefshare: Surviving the Holidays once off Studio 4 Crystal 0836470881 
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CONQUERER SERIES (ADDICTIONS) 

Most men never leave the battlefield concerning their sexual purity! This course has lead thousands to overcome this battle of addiction by discovering the 

weapons and strategies of God to remain free.  

CROWN FINANCIAL (FINANCIAL WELLBEING) 

This is a wellbeing course aimed to help couples and individuals build a biblical understanding of what the word of God teaches us about finances and 

correctly stewarding our income. 

DIVORCE CARE 

This is a course for anyone hurting through divorce or separation, and is designed to help you through one of the most difficult experiences in life through the 

help of a support group. 

GRIEFSHARE (GRIEF) 

A course for anyone who has suffered the loss of a loved one, designed-support you through the grieving process, as you share with others one of life’s hardest 

experiences. 
Loss of a Spouse process your grief and-think about what life after the loss of your spouse might look like.  

Surviving The Holidays a support group for those who’ve lost a loved-one-help you though the Christmas season.  

MARRIAGE ENRICHMENT (SEMINAR) 

A course for married couples, designed around practical life-changing keys that contribute towards the success and enrichment of marriages and blessings for 

you and your family. 

POSITIONED FOR BLESSING (PERSONAL GROWTH) 

This is a course for anyone who has suffered the loss of a loved one, and is designed to support you through the grieving process as you share with others one 

of life’s hardest experiences. 

SINGLE PARENTNG  

If you’re a single parent, you’re probably tired, overwhelmed, and feeling a bit underappreciated.  That’s why we created Single and Parenting Support 
Groups –-share tips and parenting wisdom that will help you find rest, hope and encouragement. 

 

THE STORM INSIDE 

This is a course for all ladies, and tracks the teaching of eight women of the Bible whose stories still speak today, showing that God is faithful and able to get 

one through the worst storms in life. 


